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ASSORCLATION - 1906

Houston Telephone Golf Assn (57-0634)

Scores Posted Report
for Dates 1/1/2013 - 12/31/2013

Date Score Rating Slope Differential SType Course Name
10/12/2013 84 70.9 122 121 T Windrose GC Adkins, Gary
9/14/2013 90 69.7 123 18.6 T Stephen F Austin GC
8/29/2013 83 71.5 123 10.6 T Memorial Park Golf Course
8/17/2013 85 70.0 118 14.4 T Clear Creek Golf Club

6/8/2013 84 71.1 130 11.2 T Red Wolf Golf Resort
4/17/2013 86 70.6 127 13.7 T The Falls Golf Club and Resort
3/16/2013 86 70.5 125 14.0 T Battleground at Deer Park GC

2/9/2013 87 70.9 130 14.0 T Quail Valley Golf Course - El
1/12/2013 84 70.1 121 13.0 T Fort Bend Country Club
12/14/2013 103 68.4 115 34.0 T The Wilderness Golf Course Anderson, John R
11/9/2013 102 69.0 119 31.3 T Oakhurst Golf Club
10/12/2013 99 70.9 122 26.0 T Windrose GC
9/14/2013 94 69.7 123 22.3 T Stephen F Austin GC
8/29/2013 99 71.5 123 25.3 T Memorial Park Golf Course
8/17/2013 97 70.0 118 25.9 T Clear Creek Golf Club
7/13/2013 95 70.3 126 22.2 T Houston National Golf Club - H

6/8/2013 111 71.1 130 34.7 T Red Wolf Golf Resort
5/11/2013 96 69.4 118 255 T Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
4/17/2013 100 70.6 127 26.2 T The Falls Golf Club and Resort
3/16/2013 94 70.5 125 21.2 T Battleground at Deer Park GC
2/24/2013 91 69.8 125 19.2 T Koasati Pines GC
2/23/2013 88 69.8 125 16.5 T Koasati Pines GC

2/9/2013 103 70.9 130 27.9 T Quail Valley Golf Course - El
1/12/2013 96 70.1 121 24.2 T Fort Bend Country Club
12/14/2013 109 68.4 115 39.9 The Wilderness Golf Course Anderson, Rudy
10/12/2013 92 70.9 122 19.5 Windrose GC
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9/14/2013
8/29/2013

8/17/2013
2/9/2013

12/14/2013
5/11/2013
3/16/2013

12/14/2013
5/11/2013

1/12/2013

10/12/2013
8/29/2013
8/17/2013
7/13/2013

6/8/2013
5/11/2013
4/17/2013
3/16/2013

2/9/2013
1/12/2013

8/29/2013
8/17/2013
7/13/2013
6/8/2013
5/11/2013

2/9/2013
1/12/2013

12/14/2013
11/9/2013

94
102
102
111

111
112
127

92
86

136

112
114
103

99

98
104
111
105
105
111

94
84
9
98
89

142
147

92
103

69.7
71.5
70.0
70.9

68.4
69.4
70.5

68.4
69.4

70.1

70.9
71.5
70.0
70.3
711
69.4
70.6
70.5
70.9
70.1

71.5
70.0
70.3
711
69.4

70.9
70.1

68.4
69.0

123
123
118
130

115
118
125

115
118

121

122
123
118
126
130
118
127
125
130
121

123
118
126
130
118

130
121

115
119

22.3
28.0
30.6
34.9

41.9
40.8
511

23.2
15.9

61.5

38.1
39.0
31.6
25.7
23.4
33.1
35.9
31.2
29.6
38.2

20.7
13.4
23.0
23.4
18.8

61.8
71.8

23.2
32.3

— 4 4

—

A A4 4 A4 A4 4 4 4 4 4

- 4 4 =4 -+

TI

Stephen F Austin GC
Memorial Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club

Quail Valley Golf Course - El

The Wilderness Golf Course
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
Battleground at Deer Park GC

The Wilderness Golf Course

Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr

Fort Bend Country Club

Windrose GC

Memorial Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Red Wolf Golf Resort
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
The Falls Golf Club and Resort
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Quail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club

Memorial Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Red Wolf Golf Resort
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr

Quail Valley Golf Course - El
Ft Bend Country Club

The Wilderness Golf Course
Oakhurst Golf Club
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Anderson, Rudy

Auzenne, Dennis

Ball, Russell

Black, Peter

Butschek, Gilbert

Campbell, Donovan

Campbell, Jesse

Carroll, Joseph



10/12/2013 90 70.9 122 17.7 T Windrose GC Carroll, Joseph
7/13/2013 96 70.3 126 23.0 T Houston National Golf Club - H
5/11/2013 91 69.4 118 20.7 T Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
4/17/2013 121 70.6 127 44.8 T The Falls Golf Club and Resort
3/16/2013 114 70.5 125 39.3 T Battleground at Deer Park GC
2/24/2013 93 69.8 125 21.0 T Koasati Pines GC
2/23/2013 99 69.8 125 26.4 T Koasati Pines GC
11/9/2013 97 69.0 119 26.6 T Oakhurst Golf Club Cater, Charlie
10/12/2013 92 70.9 122 19.5 T Windrose GC
8/29/2013 84 715 123 115 T Memorial Park Golf Course
7/13/2013 85 70.3 126 13.2 T Houston National Golf Club - H
5/11/2013 96 69.4 118 25.5 T Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
2/9/2013 85 70.9 130 12.3 T Quail Valley Golf Course - El
12/14/2013 91 68.4 115 22.2 T The Wilderness Golf Course Cerda Jr, Alex
11/9/2013 97 69.0 119 26.6 T Oakhurst Golf Club
10/12/2013 95 70.9 122 22.3 T Windrose GC
9/14/2013 89 69.7 123 17.7 T Stephen F Austin GC
8/29/2013 96 71.5 123 22.5 T Memorial Park Golf Course
7/13/2013 93 70.3 126 20.4 T Houston National Golf Club - H
6/8/2013 93 711 130 19.0 T Red Wolf Golf Resort
5/11/2013 92 69.4 118 21.6 T Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
4/17/2013 99 70.6 127 25.3 T The Falls Golf Club and Resort
3/16/2013 97 70.5 125 24.0 T Battleground at Deer Park GC
2/9/2013 89 70.9 130 15.7 T Quail Valley Golf Course - El
1/12/2013 93 70.1 121 21.4 T Fort Bend Country Club
12/14/2013 116 68.4 115 46.8 T The Wilderness Golf Club Cormier, Lionell
11/9/2013 118 69.0 119 46.5 T Oakhurst GC
10/12/2013 115 70.9 122 40.8 T Windrose GC
5/11/2013 87 69.9 125 15.5 T Cypresswood Golf Club Traditio Davanon, Jerry
12/14/2013 84 68.4 115 15.3 T The Wilderness Golf Course Denby, Stephen
11/9/2013 85 69.0 119 15.2 T Oakhurst Golf Club
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9/29/2013 71 68.8 117 2.1 TI Canongate at the Woodlands Oak Denby, Stephen
9/14/2013 75 69.7 123 4.9 T Stephen F Austin GC
8/29/2013 84 715 123 115 T Memorial Park Golf Course
8/17/2013 83 70.0 118 12.4 T Clear Creek Golf Club

6/8/2013 80 711 130 7.7 T Red Wolf Golf Resort
5/11/2013 84 69.4 118 14.0 T Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
4/17/2013 79 70.6 127 7.5 T The Falls Golf Club and Resort
3/16/2013 84 70.5 125 12.2 T Battleground at Deer Park GC
2/24/2013 82 69.8 125 11.0 T Koasati Pines GC

2/23/2013 84 69.8 125 12.8 T Koasati Pines GC

2/9/2013 86 70.9 130 131 T Quail Valley Golf Course - El
12/14/2013 106 68.4 115 36.9 T The Wilderness Golf Course Destin, Reggie
10/12/2013 102 70.9 122 28.8 T Windrose GC

8/29/2013 107 715 123 32.6 T Memorial Park Golf Course
8/17/2013 99 70.0 118 27.8 T Clear Creek Golf Club
7/13/2013 111 70.3 126 36.5 T Houston National Golf Club - H
6/8/2013 109 711 130 32.9 T Red Wolf Golf Resort
5/11/2013 106 69.4 118 35.0 T Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
3/16/2013 112 70.5 125 37.5 T Battleground at Deer Park GC
2/24/2013 114 69.8 125 40.0 T Koasati Pines GC

2/23/2013 103 69.8 125 30.0 T Koasati Pines GC

2/9/2013 109 70.9 130 33.1 T Quail Valley Golf Course - El
1/12/2013 105 70.1 121 32.6 T Fort Bend Country Club
11/9/2013 92 69.0 119 21.8 T Oakhurst Golf Club Dillard, Scott
10/12/2013 91 70.9 122 18.6 T Windrose GC

9/14/2013 100 69.7 123 27.8 T Stephen F Austin GC
8/29/2013 106 71.5 123 31.7 T Memorial Park Golf Course
8/17/2013 96 70.0 118 24.9 T Clear Creek Golf Club
7/13/2013 87 70.3 126 15.0 T Houston National Golf Club - H
6/8/2013 108 711 130 32.1 T Red Wolf Golf Resort
5/11/2013 96 69.4 118 255 T Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
4/17/2013 106 70.6 127 315 T The Falls Golf Club and Resort
3/16/2013 110 70.5 125 35.7 T Battleground at Deer Park GC
2/24/2013 103 69.8 125 30.0 T Koasati Pines GC
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2/23/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

12/14/2013
11/9/2013
9/14/2013
8/17/2013
7/13/2013

4/17/2013
3/16/2013
2/9/2013

12/14/2013
10/12/2013
9/14/2013
8/29/2013
8/17/2013
7/13/2013
6/8/2013
5/11/2013
4/17/2013
3/16/2013

12/14/2013
11/9/2013
10/12/2013
9/14/2013
8/29/2013
8/17/2013
7/13/2013
6/8/2013
3/16/2013
2/9/2013

99
108
101

106
110
102

95
107

90
92
93

92
93
91
93
93
93
112
89
97
104

100
90
88

101
90
91
90
91
98
99

69.8
70.9
70.1

68.4
69.0
69.7
70.0
70.3

70.6
70.5
70.9

68.4
70.9
69.7
71.5
70.0
70.3
711
69.4
70.6
70.5

68.4
69.0
70.9
69.7
71.5
70.0
70.3
711
70.5
70.9

125
130
121

115
119
123
118
126

127
125
130

115
122
123
123
118
126
130
118
127
125

115
119
122
123
123
118
126
130
125
130

26.4
32.2
28.9

36.9
38.9
29.7
23.9
32.9

17.3
19.4
19.2

23.2
20.5
19.6
19.8
22.0
20.4
35.6
18.8
23.5
30.3

311
19.9
15.8
28.8
17.0
20.1
17.7
17.3
24.9
24.4

—

— — 4 4

A A4 4 A4 A4 4 4 4 4 4

A A4 4 A4 A4 4 4 4 4 4

Koasati Pines GC
Quail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club

The Wilderness Golf Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Stephen F Austin GC

Clear Creek Golf Club

Houston National Golf Club

The Falls Golf Club and Resort
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Quail Valley Golf Course - El

The Wilderness Golf Course
Windrose GC

Stephen F Austin GC

Memorial Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Red Wolf Golf Resort
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
The Falls Golf Club and Resort
Battleground at Deer Park GC

The Wilderness Golf Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Windrose GC

Stephen F Austin GC
Memorial Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club
Houston National Golf Club - H
Red Wolf Golf Resort
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Quail Valley Golf Course - El
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Dillard, Scott

Dostal, Charles

Gomez, Benny

Hawkins, George

Jaeger, William



11/9/2013
10/12/2013
7/13/2013

2/9/2013

9/14/2013

8/17/2013

3/16/2013
2/9/2013

11/9/2013
6/8/2013
2/9/2013

1/12/2013

11/9/2013
10/12/2013
8/29/2013
7/13/2013
5/11/2013

2/9/2013

12/14/2013
11/9/2013
10/12/2013
8/29/2013
8/17/2013
7/13/2013
6/8/2013
5/11/2013
3/16/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

10/12/2013
8/29/2013

106
94
99

114

111
117
139
124

104
110
121
102

95
98
108
95
100
106

110
118
126
120
132
120
113
121
128
127
108

101
105

69.0
70.9
70.3
70.9

69.7
70.0
70.5
70.9

69.0
711
70.9
70.1

69.0
70.9
71.5
70.3
69.4
70.9

68.4
69.0
70.9
71.5
70.0
70.3
711
69.4
70.5
70.9
70.1

70.9
71.5

119
122
126
130

123
118
125
130

119
130
130
121

119
122
123
126
118
130

115
119
122
123
118
126
130
118
125
130
121

122
123

351
214
25.7
375

37.9
45.0
61.9
46.2

33.2
33.8
435
29.8

24.7
25.1
335
22.2
29.3
30.5

40.9
465
51.0
44.6
59.4
44.6
36.4
49.4
52.0
48.8
35.4

27.9
30.8

— 4 4

— 4 4

—

- 4 4 4 4 4

A A4 4 A4 A4 A4 A4 A4 A4 4 -

—

Oakhurst Golf Club Johns, Tim
Windrose GC

Houston National Golf Club - H

Quiail Valley Golf Course - El

Stephen F Austin GC Jones, Mike
Clear Creek Golf Club

Battleground at Deer Park GC

Quail Valley Golf Course - El

Oakhurst Golf Club

Red Wolf Golf Resort

Quiail Valley Golf Course - El
Ft Bend CC

Kalinowsky, Ray

Oakhurst Golf Club
Windrose GC

Kearney, Steve

Memorial Park Golf Course
Houston National Golf Club - H
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
Quiail Valley Golf Course - El

The Wilderness Golf Course
Oakhurst Golf Club
Windrose GC

Keck, Raymond

Memorial Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Red Wolf Golf Resort
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Quail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club
Windrose GC Kelley, Kevin

Memorial Park Golf Course

Page 6 of 12



8/17/2013
6/8/2013
5/11/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

2/24/2013
2/23/2013

12/14/2013
11/9/2013
10/12/2013
9/14/2013
8/29/2013
7/13/2013
5/11/2013
4/17/2013
3/16/2013
2/24/2013
2/23/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

7/13/2013
5/11/2013
3/16/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

12/14/2013
11/9/2013
10/13/2013
10/12/2013
7/13/2013
6/23/2013
6/9/2013

105
101
108
111

93

83
77

94
104
88
98
106
94
99
109
96
92
95
97
96

84
108
108
105
103

95
94
99
89
89
94
97

70.0
711
69.4
70.9
70.1

69.8
69.8

68.4
69.0
70.9
69.7
71.5
70.3
69.4
70.6
70.5
69.8
69.8
70.9
70.1

70.3
69.4
70.5
70.9
70.1

68.4
69.0
70.2
70.9
70.3
72.8
71.3

118
130
118
130
121

125
125

115
119
122
123
123
126
118
127
125
125
125
130
121

126
118
125
130
121

115
119
122
122
126
127
129

335
26.0
37.0
34.9
21.4

11.9
6.5

25.2
33.2
15.8
26.0
31.7
21.3
28.3
34.2
23.1
20.1
22.8
22.7
24.2

12.3
37.0
33.9
29.6
30.7

26.1
23.7
26.7
16.8
16.8
18.9
22.5

- 4 4 =4 -+

- -+

A A4 4 4 A4 A4 4 A4 A4 A4 4 4 -+

- 4 4 =4 -+

A A4 A4 A4 A4 4 -

Clear Creek Golf Club

Red Wolf Golf Resort
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
Quiail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club

Koasati Pines GC

Koasati Pines GC

The Wilderness Golf Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Windrose GC

Stephen F Austin GC
Memorial Park Golf Course
Houston National Golf Club - H
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
The Falls Golf Club and Resort
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Koasati Pines GC

Koasati Pines GC

Quiail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Quiail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club

The Wilderness Golf Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Oakhurst Golf Club

Windrose GC

Houston National Golf Club - H
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Cy
Cypress Lakes Golf Club
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Kelley, Kevin

Kercheval, Steve

Lane, Bruce

Lewis, Arthur

Marshall, Ron



6/8/2013
3/16/2013
2/24/2013
1/27/2013
1/13/2013

1/6/2013

12/14/2013
11/9/2013
10/12/2013
9/14/2013
8/17/2013
7/13/2013
6/8/2013
5/11/2013
4/17/2013
3/16/2013
2/24/2013
2/23/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

5/11/2013
4/17/2013
3/16/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

12/14/2013
11/9/2013
10/12/2013
9/14/2013
8/29/2013
8/17/2013
7/13/2013
5/11/2013

108
104
98
97
99
97

94
92
80
9
90
88
88
85
92
90
88
86
89
84

106
117
107
111
113

102
118
108
111
108
108
108
108

711
70.5
70.4
70.6
72.0
70.2

68.4
69.0
70.9
69.7
70.0
70.3
71.1
69.4
70.6
70.5
69.8
69.8
70.9
70.1

69.4
70.6
70.5
70.9
70.1

68.4
69.0
70.9
69.7
71.5
70.0
70.3
69.4

130
125
124
121
128
122

115
119
122
123
118
126
130
118
127
125
125
125
130
121

118
127
125
130
121

115
119
122
123
123
118
126
118

321
30.3
25.2
24.7
23.8
24.8

25.2
21.8

8.4
18.6
19.2
15.9
14.7
14.9
19.0
17.6
16.5
14.6
15.7
13.0

35.0
41.3
33.0
34.9
40.1

33.0
46.5
34.4
37.9
335
36.4
33.8
37.0

A A4 4 4 A4 A4 4 A4 A4 4 4 4 4 4 - 4 4 4 4 4

- 4 4 =4 -+

A A4 4 A4 A A4 4 -

Red Wolf Golf Resort
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Tour 18 Houston

River Plantation Country Club
Meadowbrook Farms
Oakhurst Golf Club

The Wilderness Golf Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Windrose GC

Stephen F Austin GC

Clear Creek Golf Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Red Wolf Golf Resort
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
The Falls Golf Club and Resort
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Koasati Pines GC

Koasati Pines GC

Quiail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club

Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
The Falls Golf Club and Resort
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Quail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club

The Wilderness Golf Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Windrose GC

Stephen F Austin GC

Memorial Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
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Marshall, Ron

Mosley, Mike

Murphy, Jerry

Nicholson, Johnnie



4/17/2013
3/16/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

7/13/2013
5/11/2013

12/14/2013
11/9/2013
10/12/2013
8/17/2013
6/8/2013
5/11/2013
3/16/2013
2/24/2013
2/23/2013

12/14/2013
11/9/2013
10/12/2013
9/14/2013
8/17/2013
7/13/2013
6/8/2013
4/17/2013
3/16/2013
2/24/2013
2/23/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

7/13/2013

2/24/2013

2/23/2013
2/9/2013

113
123
113
114

102
103

130
106
120
118
112
111
114
109
107

83
93
83
90
88
85
93
88
87
92
91
101
97

85
95
92
94

70.6
70.5
70.9
70.1

70.3
69.4

68.4
69.0
70.9
70.0
71.1
69.4
70.5
69.8
69.8

68.4
69.0
70.9
69.7
70.0
70.3
711
70.6
70.5
69.8
69.8
70.9
70.1

70.3
69.8
69.8
70.9

127
125
130
121

126
118

115
119
122
118
130
118
125
125
125

115
119
122
123
118
126
130
127
125
125
125
130
121

126
125
125
130

37.7
475
36.6
41.0

28.4
32.2

60.5
351
455
46.0
35.6
39.8
39.3
354
33.6

14.3
22.8
11.2
18.6
17.2
13.2
19.0
15.5
14.9
20.1
19.2
26.2
25.1

13.2
22.8
20.1
20.1

— 4 4

- -+

A A4 4 A4 A4 4 4 -4 -+

A A4 4 4 A4 A4 4 A4 A4 A4 4 4 -+

— 4 4

The Falls Golf Club and Resort
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Quiail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr

The Wilderness Golf Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Windrose GC

Clear Creek Golf Club

Red Wolf Golf Resort
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Koasati Pines GC

Koasati Pines GC

The Wilderness Golf Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Windrose GC

Stephen F Austin GC

Clear Creek Golf Club
Houston National Golf Club - H
Red Wolf Golf Resort

The Falls Golf Club and Resort
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Koasati Pines GC

Koasati Pines GC

Quail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Koasati Pines GC

Koasati Pines GC

Quail Valley Golf Course - El

Page 9 of 12

Nicholson, Johnnie

Norris, Doug

Porter, Derek

Proffitt, Robert

Rab, Frank



12/14/2013
11/9/2013
10/12/2013
9/14/2013
8/29/2013
8/17/2013
7/13/2013
6/8/2013
5/11/2013
4/17/2013
3/16/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

10/12/2013
6/8/2013
5/11/2013
2/9/2013

9/14/2013
8/17/2013
5/11/2013
3/16/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

5/11/2013
3/16/2013

12/14/2013
12/12/2013
11/9/2013
10/12/2013
9/14/2013
7/13/2013

83
80
75
80
7
82
75
81
79
80
83
7
83

103
95
87

103

109
103
111
113
113
104

94
95

109
114
122
112
122
123

68.4
69.0
70.9
69.7
71.5
70.0
70.3
711
69.4
70.6
70.5
70.9
70.1

70.9
711
69.4
70.9

69.7
70.0
69.4
70.5
70.9
70.1

69.4
70.5

71.0
71.5
70.1
69.3
69.0
73.0

115
119
122
123
123
118
126
130
118
127
125
130
121

122
130
118
130

123
118
118
125
130
121

118
125

122
121
120
117
116
126

14.3
10.4
3.8
9.5
51
11.5
4.2
8.6
9.2
8.4
11.3
53
12.0

29.7
20.8
16.9
27.9

36.1
31.6
39.8
38.4
36.6
317

23.6
221

35.2
39.7
48.9
412
51.6
44.8

A A4 4 4 A4 A4 4 A4 A4 A4 4 4 -+

- 4 4 =4 -+ — 4 4

—

- 4 4 4 4 4

The Wilderness Golf Course
Oakhurst Golf Club

Windrose GC

Stephen F Austin GC
Memorial Park Golf Course
Clear Creek Golf Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Red Wolf Golf Resort
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
The Falls Golf Club and Resort
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Quail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club

Windrose GC

Red Wolf Golf Resort
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
Quail Valley Golf Course - El

Stephen F Austin GC

Clear Creek Golf Club
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Quail Valley Golf Course - El

Ft Bend CC

Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
Battleground at Deer Park GC

The Wilderness Golf Course
Bentwater Country Club Weiskop
Oakhurst Golf Club

Windrose GC

Stephen F Austin GC

Houston National Golf Club - H
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Sanchez, Armando

Santoy, Roy

Schippers, Gary

Smith, Darren

Stemberger, Charlotte



6/8/2013 118 73.2 129 39.2 T Red Wolf Golf Resort Stemberger, Charlotte

5/11/2013 123 68.1 116 53.5 T Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
4/17/2013 135 71.8 127 56.2 T The Falls Golf Club and Resort
12/14/2013 101 68.4 115 32.0 T The Wilderness Golf Course Stemberger, Val
11/9/2013 108 69.0 119 37.0 T Oakhurst Golf Club
10/12/2013 100 70.9 122 27.0 T Windrose GC
9/14/2013 103 69.7 123 30.6 T Stephen F Austin GC
8/29/2013 96 71.5 123 22.5 T Memorial Park Golf Course
8/17/2013 86 70.0 118 15.3 T Clear Creek Golf Club
7/13/2013 102 70.3 126 28.4 T Houston National Golf Club - H
6/8/2013 104 711 130 28.6 T Red Wolf Golf Resort
5/11/2013 98 69.4 118 27.4 T Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
4/17/2013 105 70.6 127 30.6 T The Falls Golf Club and Resort
3/16/2013 102 70.5 125 28.5 T Battleground at Deer Park GC
2/9/2013 107 70.9 130 31.4 T Quail Valley Golf Course - El
1/12/2013 106 70.1 121 33.5 T Fort Bend Country Club
11/9/2013 100 69.0 119 29.4 T Oakhurst Golf Club Stewart, Sharone
10/12/2013 101 70.9 122 27.9 T Windrose GC
9/14/2013 104 69.7 123 31.5 T Stephen F Austin GC
5/11/2013 110 69.4 118 38.9 T Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
4/17/2013 114 70.6 127 38.6 T The Falls Golf Club and Resort
2/9/2013 100 70.9 130 25.3 T Quail Valley Golf Course - El
1/12/2013 110 70.1 121 37.3 T Fort Bend Country Club
9/8/2013 91 70.9 121 18.8 T Eagle Pointe Golf Club - 2 Stuart, Jeb
9/7/2013 87 68.0 116 18.5 T Eagle Pointe Golf Club - 2
5/11/2013 88 69.4 118 17.8 T Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
4/17/2013 88 70.6 127 15.5 T The Falls Golf Club and Resort
1/12/2013 99 70.1 121 27.0 T Fort Bend Country Club
2/9/2013 97 70.9 130 22.7 T Quail Valley Golf Course - El Tatum, Ivory
2/10/2013 93 70.9 130 19.2 TI Quail Valley Golf Course El Do Thornton, Brad
1/12/2013 91 70.1 121 19.5 TI Ft Bend CC
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8/17/2013

7/13/2013

5/11/2013
2/9/2013

11/9/2013
10/12/2013
8/29/2013
7/13/2013
6/8/2013
2/9/2013
1/12/2013

12/14/2013
10/12/2013
9/14/2013
8/17/2013
7/13/2013
6/8/2013
5/11/2013
3/16/2013
2/9/2013

127
117
115
119

127
117
111
120
118
125
118

103
101
100

95
100
101

98
107
104

70.0
70.3
69.4
70.9

69.0
70.9
71.5
70.3
711
70.9
70.1

68.4
70.9
69.7
70.0
70.3
711
69.4
70.5
70.9

118
126
118
130

119
122
123
126
130
130
121

115
122
123
118
126
130
118
125
130

54.6
41.9
43.7
41.8

55.1
42.7
36.3
44.6
40.8
47.0
44.7

34.0
27.9
27.8
23.9
26.6
26.0
27.4
33.0
28.8

— 4 4

A A4 A4 A4 A4 4 -

A A4 4 A4 A4 4 4 -4 -+

Clear Creek Golf Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
Quail Valley Golf Course - El

Oakhurst Golf Club

Windrose GC

Memorial Park Golf Course
Houston National Golf Club - H
Red Wolf Golf Resort

Quail Valley Golf Course - El
Fort Bend Country Club

The Wilderness Golf Course
Windrose GC

Stephen F Austin GC

Clear Creek Golf Club

Houston National Golf Club - H
Red Wolf Golf Resort
Cypresswood Golf Club - the Tr
Battleground at Deer Park GC
Quail Valley Golf Course - El
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Tukes, Eric

uhl, David

Waters, Carl



